
Name of the corporate debtor: KAMANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

Date of receipt Amount claimed (₹)
Amount of Claim 

admitted (₹)
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee (₹)

Whether related 
party?

% voting share 
in CoC

1 Sanjay Amrutlal Dodiya 27-10-2025 280000 280000 Unsecured - No 0 - - -  The claim has been admitted.

2 Mohd Mohsin Julaha 28-10-2025 180000 180000 Unsecured - No 0 - - -  The claim has been admitted.

3 CRIMSON CLOUD PRIVATE LIMlTED 27-10-2025 27536517.51 - Unsecured - No 0 - - - 27536517.51
The claim is

currently under
verification.

4 S.M. ENTERPRISES 18-11-2025 53690 Unsecured No 0 53690
The claim is

currently under
verification.

5 Active Stationery & Printers 19-11-2025 7696 Unsecured No 0 7696
The claim is

currently under
verification.

6 Diamond Plasto 19-11-2025 77276.44 Unsecured No 0 77276.44
The claim is

currently under
verification.

7 KD Practice Consulting Private Limited 19-11-2025 331500 Unsecured No 0 331500
The claim is

currently under
verification.

8 MAHADEV ASSOCIATES 19-11-2025 388367 Unsecured No 0 388367
The claim is

currently under
verification.

9 S.K. Solvent India Private Limited 19-11-2025 19184287 Unsecured No 0 19184287
The claim is

currently under
verification.

10 Sai ganesh Caterers 19-11-2025 14558 Unsecured No 0 14558
The claim is

currently under
verification.

11
Supreme Carico Movers Private Limited

19-11-2025 101450 Unsecured No 0 101450
The claim is

currently under
verification.

12 Adz Edge Communication Pvt Ltd. 21-11-2025 279519 Unsecured No 0 279519
The claim is

currently under
verification.

Remarks

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount  of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure-8

Date of commenement of CIRP: 09 October 2025
List of Creditors Updated on: 27/12/2025

Name of creditor

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be setoff



13 Amtik Polymers Pvt Ltd 22-11-2025 8304738.962 Unsecured No 0 8304738.962
The claim is

currently under
verification.

14 Horizon Packs Pvt Ltd  Rajpur 22-11-2025 1647633.2 Unsecured No 0 1647633.2
The claim is

currently under
verification.

15
OAP Mediatech Private Limited (Formerly 

known as Outdoor Advertising Professionals 
India Pvt Ltd)

24-11-2025 127756 Unsecured No 0 127756
The claim is

currently under
verification.

16 A Raheja Enterprises 25-11-2025 258018.8 Unsecured No 0 258018.8
The claim is

currently under
verification.

17 Sai Sales Corporation - Daman 25-11-2025 174458.99 Unsecured No 0 174458.99
The claim is

currently under
verification.

18 Abhay Solvent Private Limited 25-11-2025 64402896 Unsecured No 0 64402896
The claim is

currently under
verification.

19 Madrox Event Management (Company) 26-11-2025 610373 Unsecured No 0 610373
The claim is

currently under
verification.

20 Madrox Event Management (Individual) 26-11-2025 702761 Unsecured No 0 702761
The claim is

currently under
verification.

21 Ramdevbaba Solvent Limited 27-11-2025 30042463 Unsecured No 0 30042463
The claim is

currently under
verification.

22 Yozma Marketing Pvt Ltd. 27-11-2025 3179485.18 Unsecured No 0 3179485.18
The claim is

currently under
verification.

23 Crown Packaging  27-11-2025 73160 Unsecured No 0 73160
The claim is

currently under
verification.

24 R.J.Enterprises 01-12-2025 1693436 Unsecured No 0 1693436
The claim is

currently under
verification.

25 Qainuka Enterprises 01-12-2025 4156572 Unsecured No 0 4156572
The claim is

currently under
verification.

26 Navya Enterprises 02-12-2025 85739 Unsecured No 0 85739
The claim is

currently under
verification.

27 B K Distributors 03-12-2025 7,43,424 Unsecured No 0 7,43,424
The claim is

currently under
verification.

28 Agarwal & Company 04-12-2025 1455221 Unsecured No 0 1455221
The claim is

currently under
verification.



29 Green Ages Food 05-12-2025 72216 Unsecured No 0 72216
The claim is

currently under
verification.

30 P J Enterprise 05-12-2025 260000 Unsecured No 0 260000
The claim is

currently under
verification.

31 Sai Agency 07-12-2025 37092 Unsecured No 0 37092
The claim is

currently under
verification.

32 Padmavati Enterprises 08-12-2025 38347 38347 Unsecured No 0 The claim has been admitted.

33 SUPER FIBRES 18-12-2025 248586.48 Unsecured No 0 248586.48
The claim is

currently under
verification.

34
Akash Agencies 

26-12-2025 260200 Unsecured No 0 260200
The claim is

currently under
verification.

16,62,66,015 4,98,347 16,57,67,668Total  


